
       Bal Mandir Senior Seconadary School, Kishanganj  
SCHOOL CALENDAR  

 
SESSION-2022-2023        Phone No: 06456-222116/223645 

CELEBRATIONS & EVENTS 

04th April 2022 Monday New Session begins 

11th April 2022 Monday Formation of Student’s Council 

19th June 2022 Sunday 
Teacher’s Reporting on Duty after Summer 
Vacation 

20th June 2022 Monday 
School reopens after Summer vacation & 
Classes start of Class XI 

21st June 2022 Tuesday International Day of Yoga Celebration

15th August 2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration 

5th September 2022 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

14th, 15th , 16th & 17th 
November 2022 

Monday - 
Thursday 

Kids Carnival & Annual Function 

23rd December Friday Annual Sports 

12th January 2023 Thursday Youth Day Celebration 

23rd January 2023 Monday Neta Ji Jayanti Celebration 

25th January 2023 Wednesday Saraswati Puja Celebration 

26th January 2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration 

HOLIDAYS 

10th April 2022 Sunday Ram Navami

14th April 2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

3rd May 2022 Tuesday Id-ul-Fitr* 

30th May 2022 to 18th 
June 2022 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Summer Vacation 

10th July 2022 Sunday Id-ul-Zoha* 

9th August 2022 Tuesday Moharram 

12th August 2022 Friday Raksha Bandhan 

19th August 2022 Friday Janmashthi 

1st September 2022 Thursday Sambatsari 

9th September 2022 Friday Anant Chaturdashi 

1st October 2022 to 
10th October 2022 

Saturday to 
Monday 

Durga Puja Vacation &  
Laxmi Puja 



 

 
 
     
    

 

 

22nd October 2022 to 
31st October 2022 

Saturday to 
Monday 

Dipawali, Kali Puja, Bhai Dooj 
& Chhath Festival 

8th November 2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25th December 2022 
to 2nd January 2023 

Sunday to 
Monday 

Christmas & New Year Holiday 

14th January 2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti 

18th February 2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri 

7th March 2023 to 9th 
March 2023 

Tuesday to 
Thursday 

Holi 

30th March 2023 Thursday Rama Navami 

Examinations 

24th May 2022 to 28th 
May 2022 

Tuesday to 
Saturday 

First Periodic Assessment for classes VI to X & 
Unit Test of Class XII

30th June 2022 Thursday 
Result of  First Periodic Assessment for 
classes VI to X & Unit Test of Class XII 

11th July 2022 to 16th 
July 2022 

Monday to 
Saturday 

First Terminal Examination of Classes Nursery 
to V 

6th August 2022 Saturday 
Result of  First Terminal Examination of 
Classes Nursery to V 

7th September 2022 Tuesday Half Yearly Examination Play & VI to XII 

12th October 2022 Wednesday 
Result of  Half Yearly Examination Play & VI to 
XII 

21st November 2022 
to 26th November 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Second Terminal Examination of Classes 
Nursery to V 

30th November 2022 
to 3rd December 2022 

Wednesday to 
Saturday 

Second Periodic Assessment of Classes VI to X 
& Unit Test for Classes Xi & XII 

20th December 2022 Tuesday 
Result of  Second Terminal Examination of 
Classes Nursery to V 

24th December 2022 Saturday 
Result of  Second Periodic Assessment of 
Classes VI to X & Unit Test for Classes Xi & XII 

Date will be notified   Pre-Board Examination 

1st week of March 
2023 

 Yearly & Third Terminal Examination 

20th March 2023 Monday Result of all classes 

*Note : Holidays of Muslims Festivals are subject to change as per visibility of the Moon. 
* Christmas falls on Sunday 

New Session Begins on 3rd April (Monday)’ 2023 


